
ID Start time Completion time Email Name

Agenda Item 6&7 - Minutes 

Council 26th Jan 22 and 

Special Council 24th Feb 22

1 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:55 MANNCP@caerphilly.gov.uk Colin Mann For

2 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:55 ADAMSM3@caerphilly.gov.uk Mike Adams For

3 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:56 WHITCA@caerphilly.gov.uk Andrew Whitcombe For

4 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:56 KIRBYG@caerphilly.gov.uk Gez Kirby For

5 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:56 WHITIR@caerphilly.gov.uk Ross Whiting For

6 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:56 HARDIL@caerphilly.gov.uk Lindsey Harding For

7 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:16:57 ANDREC@caerphilly.gov.uk Carol Andrews For

8 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:57 BEVANPJ@caerphilly.gov.uk P.J Bevan For

9 3/16/22 17:16:51 3/16/22 17:16:57 ROBERJE@caerphilly.gov.uk John Roberts For

10 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:57 JOHNSG1@caerphilly.gov.uk Gary Johnston For

11 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:16:57 GEORGN@caerphilly.gov.uk Nigel George For

12 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:16:58 HUSSEA@caerphilly.gov.uk Adrian Hussey For

13 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:16:59 RIDGEJ1@caerphilly.gov.uk John Cllr. Ridgewell, For

14 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:16:59 GORDOCJ@caerphilly.gov.uk Colin J Gordon For

15 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:16:59 COLLIAG@caerphilly.gov.uk Alan Cllr. Collis For

16 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:00 DIXN1@caerphilly.gov.uk Cllr. Nigel Dix For

17 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:00 GOUGHRW@caerphilly.gov.uk R.W Gough Abstain

18 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:01 DAVIDW1@caerphilly.gov.uk Wynne David For

19 3/16/22 17:16:51 3/16/22 17:17:01 FUSSEJE@caerphilly.gov.uk J.E Fussell For

20 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:01 DAVIEM14@caerphilly.gov.uk Mike Davies For

21 3/16/22 17:16:56 3/16/22 17:17:01 EVANSM6@caerphilly.gov.uk Mark Evans For

22 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:01 PASSMA@caerphilly.gov.uk Arianna Leonard For

23 3/16/22 17:16:57 3/16/22 17:17:01 PRITCJ@caerphilly.gov.uk James Pritchard For

24 3/16/22 17:16:55 3/16/22 17:17:02 CUSHID@caerphilly.gov.uk Donna Cushing For

25 3/16/22 17:16:51 3/16/22 17:17:02 ANGELA1@caerphilly.gov.uk Alan Angel For

26 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:03 KENTS@caerphilly.gov.uk Stephen Kent For

27 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:03 TAYLOJ@caerphilly.gov.uk J Taylor Abstain

28 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:04 WHITTLG@caerphilly.gov.uk L.G Whittle For

29 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:04 JAMESM8@caerphilly.gov.uk Martyn James For

30 3/16/22 17:16:55 3/16/22 17:17:04 FARINA@caerphilly.gov.uk Andrew Farina-Childs For

31 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:04 BEZZIC@caerphilly.gov.uk Carmen Bezzina For

32 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:05 ALDWOEM@caerphilly.gov.uk E.M Aldworth For

33 3/16/22 17:16:51 3/16/22 17:17:05 POOLED@caerphilly.gov.uk David Poole For

34 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:07 PREECD@caerphilly.gov.uk Denver Preece For

35 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:08 DAVIEDT@caerphilly.gov.uk D.T Davies For

36 3/16/22 17:16:51 3/16/22 17:17:08 LEONAP@caerphilly.gov.uk Philippa Leonard For

37 3/16/22 17:16:54 3/16/22 17:17:09 MILESB@caerphilly.gov.uk Brenda Miles For

38 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:09 SIMMOJ@caerphilly.gov.uk Julian Simmons For

39 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:09 MARSDP@caerphilly.gov.uk Philippa Marsden For

40 3/16/22 17:16:57 3/16/22 17:17:10 FOREHC@caerphilly.gov.uk Christine Forehead For

41 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:11 WILLIT5@caerphilly.gov.uk T.J Williams For

42 3/16/22 17:16:56 3/16/22 17:17:12 WILLIW@caerphilly.gov.uk Walter Williams For

43 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:13 ETHERK1@caerphilly.gov.uk Cllr.Kevin Etheridge For

44 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:14 STENNE@caerphilly.gov.uk Eluned Stenner For

45 3/16/22 17:16:53 3/16/22 17:17:14 CUSSCJ@caerphilly.gov.uk Carl Cuss For

46 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:15 PARRYT@caerphilly.gov.uk Teresa Parry Abstain

47 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:22 SARALR@caerphilly.gov.uk Royston Saralis For

48 3/16/22 17:16:52 3/16/22 17:17:23 MORGAS@caerphilly.gov.uk Sean Morgan For

49 3/16/22 17:17:44 3/16/22 17:17:49 FOREHE@caerphilly.gov.uk Elaine Forehead For

50 3/16/22 17:16:55 3/16/22 17:17:53 SCRIVJ@caerphilly.gov.uk Jon Cllr. Scriven, For

51 Verbal Confirmation Leeroy Jeremiah For


